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- SUN. SEPT. 12TH, 1 - 4 pm
22 PF INCESS ANNE

- 4 Level Sldespllt
$311 900.

Super smart 3
bedroom semi with big
lot, beautiful kitchen &
partially finished
basement with gas
replace. Located on
| quiet cul-de-sac. Feel
at home here for
$178,500.
Call Rychard?.

OH WHAT A
FEELING!!!_.__-_

In this picture perfect 2 bdrm bung. with your own piece of a pond & walking trail:
beautifully renovated living room & foyer area with cherry hardwood floor,

fieldstone floor to ceiling fireplace, family size eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets,

sun room with great views, single car garage & workshop. $239,900.

SAT SEPT. HTH 1 4 pm
11 RAYLAWN '-R

3 br. bungalow'walklng distance to schools &

shopping. $199,900.
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INVESTMENT PROPERTY
$21 9, 000

3 - one bedruum-apartments, 1 - two bedroom

apartments PLUS 750 square foot store or office legal
zoned C-1.
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ELEGANT ESTATE'
HOME IN STEWAHTTGWN

Approx. 3200 sq. ft. 4 bedrﬁbm home, ﬁ'iain._ﬂ::-ur:fa'mily, main floor 'dan* separate formal
LR & DR, master bedroom w/4 pc. ensuite in jacuzzi but & Wil closet, strip hardwood

floors, French doors, ceramic tiles, approx. 670 sq. ft. deck, amazing main foyer with ﬂpen
oak staircase, kitchen you won't want to leave. Call for more datails. $359 900.

Free Handbook for Home Sellers!

Avoid the selling mistakes that could cost you thousands -of dollars.
| Bill McKeown, Associate Broker, at Remax Blue Springs Realty {Haltun}_
Cnrp has prepared “Selling Your Home For All It’s Worth.”

Inside you'll learn how fo sell your home for more money by
bemmmg knowledgeable about how to best prepate your home for sale,

| what fix-ups to make (and not to make) and what bu}*ers typically lunk'

for. |
You'll discover what duestions you S_hﬂl’lldi ask a Iéaltur, what you're
_supposed to do when an offer comes in and what takes place after the
offer has been accepted. e e :

This comprehensive Homeseller’s Handbook also contains many
other tips, techniques and charts which will help you sell your property
for the most muney possible!

As a bonus we've included a complete Muwng Checklist .. . with lists
of everything you need to do before and after you list and sell your home.

To obtain your free copy with no obligation call  877-5211 and ask for

“the bﬂnk"’
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" SUN. SEPT. 12TH, 1 - 4 pm
__ 10 ERIN STREET

2 br. - 1'1/2 storey, 58x246 Iot. Large separate
workshop. $189,900.
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Two car

garage, hardwood floors, newer
windows, CAC, central location. |
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Hwy. 7 Commercial

3/4 Acre

C2 Zoning
Former IGA Site
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your famlF'_.r & fnends in this haauniu} 3+1 bedmnm cuuntry hﬂrne conveniently
located on a pavecl road minutes to Ballinafad & Georgetown “to die for kitchen”-
Overlooking your own park like backyard & pool. Featuring hardwaud floors, 2
fireplaces & woodburning stove. +++. $286,900.
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